
WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 14, 2022 (PAGE 10) DAILY EXCELSIOR, JAMMU

DIP/J-12853/22
Dated: 12-12-2022

GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR (UT)
OFFICE OF THE ADMINISTRATOR/

EXECUTIVE OFFICER
JAMMU & KASHMIR WAQF BOARD, AKHNOOR

(3RD FLOOR HAJJ HOUSE (BLOCK A), RAIL HEAD 
COMPLEX, JAMMU)

0191-2479169
Email: adm.auqafjammu@gmail.com

Advertisement Notification No. 21 of 2022,
Dated: 07-12-2022

Sealed bids affixed with Rs. 10/- revenue stamp(e-
stamp) along with earnest money in the shape of
Demand Draft for the amount of 10% of the minimum bid
fixed (as per the specified terms & conditions of the
Notice) drawn in favour of Administrator Waqf Akhnoor,
are invited from the permanent residents of J&K UT as
per the provisions of Central Wakaf Act, 1995,for leasing
out of the following wakaf property for a period of 05
years against the premium mentioned against the same:

The Offers indicating the amount of offered bid in
words and figures shall reach to office of the Undersigned
on or before  22nd  of December, 2022 upto 1200 hrs and
the tenders shall be opened on the same day at 1230 hrs.
or on any other convenient date, in presence of the
intending tenderers who may like to be present on the
occasion.

The Tender Forms along with the detailed Terms &
Conditions can be obtained from office of the
Undersigned on any working day during office hours upto
21st of December, 2022 against the payment of Rs. 500/-
for each form.

Sd/-
(Mudassir Iqbal)KAS

Administrator
J&K Waqf Board, Jammu/Akhnoor

DIP/J-12852/22
Dt: 12-12-2022

Government of Jammu and Kashmir
Office of the Executive Engineer
Electric Division JPDCL Reasi

Mini Secretariat, District Administrative Complex, Reasi
Block II, Hall No-301                                

E-Mail:  jpdclxenreasi@gmail.com
Phone/Fax No: 01991-244098  

CIN No: U4030JK2013SGC003898
No:- EDR/TS/983 Dated:- 10.12.2022

EXTENSION NOTICE
Ref: 2022_PDD_196604_1 (e NIT: 29 of 2022-23 dated 18.11.2022) 
2022_PDD_196630_1 (e NIT: 30 of 2022-23 Dated 18.11.2022)

The response to above referred tenders are poor; there-
fore the above tenders are extended for healthy competition.
The last date of submission of e-bid is 17.12.2022 up to
01:00PM and the techno commercial opening on 17.12.2022
at 4:00PM onwards. The other terms and conditions shall
remain the same.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer

DIP/J/4299-P/22 Electric Division
Dated : 13/12/2022 Reasi

J&K Agro Industries Development Corporation Ltd.
Gole Pully, Talab Tillo, Jammu

Email ID-dmjkagrojammu@gmail.com
E-NIT No. 39 of 2022-23 (Fresh) JK Agro

E-NIT No. Agro/DM/PSJ/2895-98     Dated: 09-12-2022

For and on behalf of J&K Agro Industries Development
Corporation Limited, bids are invited from
Contractor/Register Firms for Construction of New Cold
Rooms and Up-gradation of Cold Rooms at B-13 & 14,
Lawrence Road, Delhi. The last date for applying for the
tender online is 19.12.2022. For detailed info kindly visit
the website www.jktenders.gov.in.
DIP/J-4290-P/22 Sd/-
Dt. 13-12-2022 Divisional Manager (P&S)J,

Member Secretary,
J&K Agro Ind. Dev. Corpn. Ltd.

Talab Tillo, Jammu

DIP/J-4302-P/22
Date : 13-12-2022


